
Placing WEST COAST SUPERSHOW 2019 RESULTS

Ms Figure First Timers

1 Miro Ellis

2 Jessie Ovenden

3 Vanessa Barsi

4 Tania Dawson

Men's Physique First Timers - Class 1 

1 Reuben Hesse

2 Blake Gambale

3 Henry Wijaya

4 Jacob Green

5 Jonathan Wong

Men's Physique First Timers - Class 2 

1 Samuel Wills

2 Daniel Cruickshank

3 Joseph Bin Omar

4 Ryan Bowen

5 Matthew Brousse De Gersigny

6 Edward Tan

Men's Bodybuilding First Timers 

1 Daniel Seaton

2 Tom Keady

3 Caelan Fagence

Ms Figure 40+ 

1 Natalie Littleboy

2 Kaye Anstey

3 Dimitra Massaros

4 Vanessa Barsi

Ms Figure 50+ 

1 Jo Bottega

2 Debbie Andrews

3 Tania Dawson

Men's Physique 30+ 

1 Michael Clarke

2 Matthew Brousse De Gersigny

Men's Physique 50+ 

1 Arie Venter



Ms Figure Novice 

1 Miro Ellis

2 Ree Trollip

3 Stephanie Fry

4 Dimitra Massaros

5 Jessie Ovenden

6 Tania Dawson

Men's Physique Novice 

1 Samuel Wills

2 Vincent Villicano

3 Blake Gambale

4 Kay Kim

5 Ryan Bowen

6 Jonathan Wong

6 Henry Wijaya

6 Jacob Green

6 Edward Tan

6 Arie Venter

Men's Bodybuilding 50+ 

1 Paul Dargaville

Men's Bodybuilding Novice 

1 Coystar Jennings

2 Ryan Van Nellestyn

3 Tom Homan

4 Stefano Forenza

5 Daniel Seaton

6 Jamie Riddiough

6 Caelan Fagence

6 Dan Gammage

6 Danny Foley

6 Tom Keady

Ms Classic Figure Open - Class 1

1 Stephanie Fry

2 Kaye Anstey

3 Natalie Littleboy

4 Jessie Ovenden

5 Ree Trollip

Ms Classic Figure Open - Class 2 

1 Sarah-Jane Beaumaris

2 Mel Dredge

3 Miro Ellis



4 Debbie Andrews

5 Jo Bottega

Men's Classic Physique Novice 

1 Jesse Helm

2 Daniel Bulstrode

3 Johnnie Malcolm

4 Henry Wijaya

5 Jovi Kereopa

Men's Classic Physique Open

1 Samuel Wills

2 Ryan Van Nellestyn

3 Jesse Helm

4 Johnnie Malcolm

5 Kay Kim

5 Kyle Simmul

6 Henry Wijaya

Men's Bodybuilding Under 72kg 

1 Coystar Jennings

2 Paul Pappas

3 Jamie Riddiough

Men's Bodybuilding 72.1Kg - 77Kg 

1 Stefano Forenza

Men's Bodybuilding 77.1Kg Plus 

1 Benji Bush

2 Paolo Iudiciani

3 Fe Teu

4 Ryan Van Nellestyn

5 Tom Homan

6 Paul Dargaville

INTERMISSION

Men's Physique Intermediate 

1 Anesu Dumba

2 Reuben Hesse

3 Michael Clarke

4 Keiran Kiwi-Hori

5 Ryan Bowen

6 Edward Tan

6 Trent Sander



Ms Figure Open - Class 1 

1 Natalie Littleboy

2 Ree Trollip

3 Jessie Ovenden

4 Stephanie Fry

Ms Figure Open - Class 2

1 Miro Ellis

2 Sarah-Jane Beaumaris

3 Jo Bottega

4 Debbie Andrews

Men's Physique Open - Class 1 

1 Anesu Dumba

2 Reuben Hesse

3 Vincent Villicano

4 Kay Kim

5 Matthew Brousse De Gersigny

Men's Physique Open - Class 2 

1 Samuel Wills

2 Adam King

3 Daniel Cruickshank

4 Michael Clarke

5 Keiran Kiwi-Hori

6 Ryan Bowen

0 Men's Bodybuilding Open - Class 1 

2 Coystar Jennings

3 Jamie Riddiough

1 Paolo Iudiciani

0 Men's Bodybuilding Open - Class 2 

3 Fe Teu

2 Ryan Fredericks

1 Benji Bush

OVERALL MEN'S PHYSIQUE 

SAMUEL WILLS

OVERALL MS FIGURE

MIRO ELLIS

OVERALL MEN'S BODYBUILDING

BENJI BUSH



Ms FitnessModel First Timers

1 Stefenie Lowe

2 Kate Reed

3 Michelle Grant

4 Emily Phillis

5 Sharon Ling

6 Vanessa Robb

6 Kelly Coull

6 Tara Niesler

6 Jennifer Hasel

6 Tecia Stibbards

6 Kylie Middleton

Men's Fitness First Timers 

1 Nathaniel Bond-Williams

2 Upen Shrestha

3 Daniel Bulstrode

4 Kyle Simmul

5 Nick Sorgiovanni

6 Memphis Holt

6 Tim Jackson

6 Leon Stroet

6 Emmitt White

Ms Swimsuit Open 

1 Danae Kambouris

2 Angela Kelly

3 Caroline Kearns

4 Monica Jedras

5 Roberta Westlund

6 Jade Northey

6 Dee Barnby

Ms FitnessModel 30+ 

1 Monique Yates

2 Stefenie Lowe

3 Katherine Torre

4 Brittany King

5 Alicia Martin

6 Casey Ririnui

6 Angela Kelly

6 Michelle Bowman

6 Samantha Golnan



Ms FitnessModel 40+ 

1 Jo Robinson

2 Halin Seo

3 Michelle Grant

4 Leanne Claxton

5 Sharon Ling

6 Lynette Teh

6 Kelly Coull

6 Tanya Llanos

6 Tara Niesler

Men's Fitness 21 

1 Nathaniel Bond-Williams

2 Daniel Bulstrode

3 Nick Sorgiovanni

4 Memphis Holt

Ms FitnessModel Momma 

1 Monique Yates

2 Katherine Torre

3 Kylie Middleton

4 Emily Phillis

5 Angela Kelly

6 Vanessa Robb

6 Kelly Coull

Men's Fitness 30+ 

1 Upen Shrestha

2 Ranjith Ramankutty

3 Josh Best

Ms FitnessModel Novice 

1 Halin Seo

2 Brittany King

3 Samantha Golnan

4 Kylie Middleton

5 Leanne Smith

6 Jennifer Hasel

Men's Fitness Novice 

1 Jesse Helm

2 Kyle Simmul

3 Ranjith Ramankutty

4 Angus Fairbairn

5 Tim Jackson



Ms Runway 

1 Jestine Dutosme

2 Monica Jedras

3 Dee Barnby

4 Jade Northey

5 Niaz Pritchard

6 Sandy Tibble

Men's Fitness Intermediate 

1 Ranjith Ramankutty

2 Haydn Hawkins

3 Angus Fairbairn

Ms FitnessModel Open - Class 1 

1 Jo Robinson

2 Brooke Van Nellestyn

3 Stefenie Lowe

4 Katherine Torre

5 Mel Dredge

6 Leanne Smith

6 Leanne Claxton

0 Ms FitnessModel Open - Class 2 

1 Monique Yates

2 Samantha Golnan

3 Kylie Middleton

4 Alicia Martin

5 Emily Phillis

6 Sharon Ling

6 Michelle Bowman

Men's Fitness Open - Class 1 

1 Kyle Simmul

2 Ranjith Ramankutty

3 Josh Best

4 Angus Fairbairn

5 Tim Jackson

Men's Fitness Open - Class 2

1 Nathaniel Bond-Williams

2 Jesse Helm

3 Upen Shrestha

4 Daniel Bulstrode

5 Haydn Hawkins



OVERALL MS FITNESS 

Jo Robinson

OVERALL MEN'S FITNESS 

Nathaniel Bond- Williams

Angels 

1 Monica Jedras

2 Dimitra Massaros

3 Halin Seo

4 Tanya Llanos

5 Brigitte Taylor

6 Tash Kennedy

Ms Bikini First Timers - Class 1 

1 Keisha Dang-Fang

2 Jestine Dutosme

3 Ashley Madaffari

4 Neeta Williams

5 Shawnee Dryden

6 Mel Sullivan

6 Michelle Tan

6 Jo Moss

6 Monica Buckley

6 Lee Duncan

Ms Bikini First Timers - Class 2 

1 Kiarna Jones

2 Lauren Conway

3 Casey Hogue

4 Grace Marland

5 Kelly Ribarich

6 Ellen Ward

6 Glenda Marinko

6 Sarah Morrissey

6 Kristie Litchfield

6 Niaz Pritchard

0 Ms Sports Model First Timer - Class 1

1 Zoe Tisdale

2 Stefenie Lowe

3 Kate Reed

4 Kelly Coull

5 Tash Kennedy

6 Vanessa Robb

6 Jody Mcgill



Ms Sports Model First Timer - Class 2

1 Emily Phillis

2 Michelle Grant

4 Tara Niesler

5 Casey Ririnui

5 Jennifer Hasel

6 Janet Verburg

6 Tecia Stibbards

6 Sandy Tibble

Ms Bikini 21 

1 Kiarna Jones

2 Lauren Conway

3 Grace Marland

4 Ashley Madaffari

5 Monica Buckley

Ms Bikini 30+ 

1 Caroline Kearns

2 Kelly Ribarich

3 Kristie Litchfield

4 Dee Barnby

5 Roberta Westlund

6 Bree Carter

6 Niaz Pritchard

 Ms Bikini 40+ 

1 Jessica Seebauer

2 Neeta Williams

3 Glenda Marinko

4 Brigitte Taylor

5 Michelle Grantham

6 Sarah Morrissey

Ms Sports Model 30+ 

1 Agata Lis

2 Demelza Corish

3 Kate Reed

4 Katherine Torre

5 Mel Dredge

6 Tash Kennedy

6 Brittany King

6 Casey Ririnui

6 Janet Verburg

6 Sandy Tibble



6 Michelle Bowman

6 Alicia Martin

Ms Sports Model 40+

1 Michelle Grant

2 Leanne Claxton

3 Tanya Llanos

4 Tara Niesler

5 Lynette Teh

6 Jody Mcgill

6 Jo Robinson

Ms Bikini Momma - Class 1 

1 Ellen Ward

2 Jade Northey

3 Neeta Williams

4 Mel Sullivan

5 Jo Moss

6 Lee Duncan

6 Glenda Marinko

Ms Bikini Momma - Class 2 

1 Caroline Kearns

2 Kristie Litchfield

3 Kelly Ribarich

4 Dee Barnby

5 Brigitte Taylor

6 Sarah Morrissey

6 Bree Carter

Ms Sports Model Momma 

1 Kate Reed

2 Tanya Llanos

3 Casey Ririnui

4 Janet Verburg

5 Tash Kennedy

6 Vanessa Robb

6 Jody Mcgill

6 Sandy Tibble

Ms Bikini Novice - Class 1 

1 Shawnee Dryden

2 Mel Sullivan

3 Monica Buckley

4 Lee Duncan



5 Jo Moss

6 Michelle Tan

Ms Bikini Novice - Class 2 

1 Lauren Conway

2 Caroline Kearns

3 Ellen Ward

4 Casey Hogue

5 Bree Carter

6 Glenda Marinko

6 Niaz Pritchard

Ms Sports Model Novice 

1 Zoe Tisdale

2 Halin Seo

3 Leanne Smith

4 Brittany King

5 Tecia Stibbards

6 Jennifer Hasel

Ms Bikini Intermediate 

1 Danae Kambouris

2 Jessica Seebauer

3 Shelby Andrews

4 Brigitte Taylor

Ms Sports Model Open 

1 Zoe Tisdale

2 Agata Lis

3 Brooke Van Nellestyn

4 Demelza Corish

5 Leanne Smith

6 Mel Dredge

6 Tecia Stibbards

6 Michelle Bowman

Ms Bikini Open - Class 1 

1 Danae Kambouris

2 Keisha Dang-Fang

3 Lauren Conway

4 Roberta Westlund

5 Neeta Williams

6 Ashley Madaffari

6 Monica Buckley

Ms Bikini Open - Class 2 



1 Kiarna Jones

2 Kristie Litchfield

3 Jessica Seebauer

4 Casey Hogue

5 Grace Marland

6 Bree Carter

6 Kelly Ribarich

6 Shelby Andrews

OVERALL MS SPORTS MODEL

ZOE TISDALE

OVERALL MS BIKINI MODEL

DANAE KAMBOURIS


